TOWN OF:

CANANDAIGUA

YOUR TAX RATES PER M FOR THE 2020 ASSESSMENT YEAR FOR 2021 LEVY ARE:

County

TOWN 6.312662

Town
1.022740

YOUR 2021 TAX RATES FOR THE SPECIAL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

FD241

LD241

LD242

LD245

SS241

WA241
WA246
WA248
wD241
wD247
W0246
WQ0246
w0247
w0248
w0249
WP245
WB241

DD241
DD248

YOUR 2020-21 TAX RATES FOR THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

DISTRICT NAME

Canandaigua Fire Protection
Centerpointe Light

Fox Ridge Light

Fallbrook Park Light

Purdy Mobile Rd Sewer - UNIT CHARGE
Andrews & North Rd Witr

Cdga-Townline Hopewell
Hopkins-Grimble Wtr

Cdga-Farmington Water District

Cdga Cons Water - ETC

Cdga-Bristol Water District

Cdga-Bristol Water District - Unit Charge
Cdga Cons Wtr Ext 36

Hickox Road Water

Nott Rd Ext 40

Mcintyre Rd Ex

Co Rd 30 ext 4

Rte. 332 Drainage
Waterford Pt. Drainage Dist.

SCHOOL DISTRICT TAX RATE LIBRARY RATE
Canandaigua City 18.926976 0.286777
Bloomfield Central 20.637765 0.350784
Naples Central 15.334528 0.243013
BLOOMFIELD(Bloomfield Library) 0.348753
0.002031

BLOOMFIELD(Bristol Library)

TAX RATE
0.759749
0.073026
0.288504
0.029758
171.80/UN
0.804626
3.107372
1.546508
0.804851
0.620760
0.560879
187.00/UN
3.934823
2.096737
2.366775
1.823495
4.893794

60.00/UN
16.00/UN

TOTAL RATE
19.213753

20.988549
15.577541



