TOWN OF: CANANDAIGUA

## YOUR TAX RATES PER M FOR THE 2020 ASSESSMENT YEAR FOR 2021 LEVY ARE:

County Town

TOWN 6.312662 1.022740

## YOUR 2021 TAX RATES FOR THE SPECIAL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

	DISTRICT NAME	TAX RATE
FD241	Canandaigua Fire Protection	0.759749
LD241	Centerpointe Light	0.073026
LD242	Fox Ridge Light	0.288504
LD245	Fallbrook Park Light	0.029758
SS241	Purdy Mobile Rd Sewer - UNIT CHARGE	171.80/UN
WA241	Andrews & North Rd Wtr	0.804626
WA246	Cdga-Townline Hopewell	3.107372
WA248	Hopkins-Grimble Wtr	1.546508
WD241	Cdga-Farmington Water District	0.804851
WD247	Cdga Cons Water - ETC	0.620760
WO246	Cdga-Bristol Water District	0.560879
WO246	Cdga-Bristol Water District - Unit Charge	187.00/UN
WO247	Cdga Cons Wtr Ext 36	3.934823
WO248	Hickox Road Water	2.096737
WO249	Nott Rd Ext 40	2.366775
WP245	Mcintyre Rd Ex	1.823495
WB241	Co Rd 30 ext 4	4.893794
DD241	Rte. 332 Drainage	60.00/UN
DD248	Waterford Pt. Drainage Dist.	16.00/UN

## YOUR 2020-21 TAX RATES FOR THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

SCHOOL DISTRICT	TAX RATE	LIBRARY RATE	TOTAL RATE
Canandaigua City	18.926976	0.286777	19.213753
Bloomfield Central	20.637765	0.350784	20.988549
Naples Central	15.334528	0.243013	15.577541

\* \* \*

BLOOMFIELD(Bloomfield Library)
BLOOMFIELD(Bristol Library)

0.348753

0.002031